10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 3 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
11.10.2024 . - 17:33 Startlist
Age

Heat 1 of 20
1 Teodora BACHVAROVA 8 Zapochni Da Pluvash NT
2 Teya MARINSKA 8 Plovdiv 2019 NT
3 Duru OLAM 9 Kirklareli Genclik NT
4 Karina PETKOVA 9 Zapochni Da Pluvash NT
5 Vaya PALAZOVA 8 Olimp NT
6 Ayse Hanzade TUFAN 8 Kirklareli Genclik NT
7 Bojidara MIHAYLOVA 10 Elit NT
8 Elena KOSTOVA 8 Zapochni Da Pluvash NT

Heat 2 of 20
0 Ceren BAHCIVANCI 11 Kirklareli Su 1:03.06
1 Darina DIMITROVA 8 Nsa 1:58.22
2 Bojidara KALCHEVA 9 Mladost'91 1:56.00
3 Zhenya BAKALOVA 10 Briz 1:52.06
4 Raina PARYSHEVA 8 Torpedo 1:44.10
5 Niya DRAGOMIROVA 9 Dorostol 1:46.60
6 Dea MISHKOVA 9 Elit 1:53.68
7 Elena GRIGOROVA 8 Nereya 1:57.77
8 Tanem TURUNC 14  Kirklareli Su 1:00.06
9 Nadzyana AL-ADUANI 7 Plovdiv 2019 NT

Heat 3 of 20
0 Diana VELKOVA 11  Briz 1:43.71
1 Bozhidara FILIPOVA 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:40.00
2 Martina GOCHEVA 10 Beroe 1:38.58
3 Yoanna VANKOVA 9 Aquazard 1:37.00
4 Bilyana BAKALOVA 10 Briz 1:36.95
5 Radina TANEVA 10 Nsa 1:36.99
6 Ema KOEVA 11  Torpedo 1:37.30
7 Rada TIHONOVA 8 Briz 1:38.65
8 Teodora POPOVA 11 Nsa 1:40.13
9 Mihaela NIKOLOVA 10 Nereya 1:43.81

Heat 4 of 20
0 Simona TIHI 12 Chernomorets 1:36.01
1 Darina ILIEVA 10 Delfin Varna 1:34.80
2 Nikol METODIEVA 10 Iris 1:34.20
3 Anabel VASILEVA 10 Aquazard 1:33.00
4 Mariya POPOVA 9 Nsa 1:32.10
5 Ekaterina LASCHTUK 11  Briz 1:32.73
6 Beatris KOVACHEVA 12 Iris 1:33.71
7 Ema MARINSKA 11 Plovdiv 2019 1:34.44
8 Nikol KOEVA 9 Torpedo 1:35.90
9 Viktoria ZAHARIEVA 10 Nsa 1:36.10
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 20
0 Mikaela MIXALEVA 10
1 Katrin POPOVA 10
2 Yoana ISKROVA 10
3 Ecem Su KOC 10
4 Maya MIHAILOVA 11
5 Ema HRISTOVA 11
6 Efsun Hira GOKDENIZ 10
7 Teya ZHELEVA 12
8 Aleksandrina IVANOVA 10
9 Nadezhda YOTOVA 9
Heat 6 of 20
0 Siana DIMOVA 11
1 Izabela Greys BALAVESOVA 10
2 Umay Duru AZSOZ 9
3 Kristina BEROVA 13
4 A. ANDREYA STOYANOVA DIMITROV.13
5 Arina CIOBANU 12
6 Aleksandra BALTADJIEVA 14
7 Hrisimira HRISTOVA 10
8 Alexandra TSONKOVA 8
9 Sanya DINEVA 11
Heat 7 of 20
0 Elif Nida KANIKARA 10
1 Ella DRAGONI 13
2 Rada MARKOVA 17
3 Loreta PARASKOVA 12
4 Gergana IVANOVA 15
5 Janina DRAGANOVA 13
6 Andrea IVANOVA 11
7 Asya OGUL 9
8 Bojidara BOYCHEVA 16
9 Anastasia GANKOVA 14
Heat 8 of 20
0 Mariya NIKOLOVA 15
1 Magdalena JELEVA 14
2 Bella ILIEVA 10
3 Diana GEORGIEVA 12
4 Darina IVANOVA 11
5 lzabela HAMMOUDEH 9
6 Xristiyana GOTSEVA 12
7 Yoana ENEVA 10
8 Nikol BORISOVA 12
9 Mateya HUBENOVA 12

Torpedo

Torpedo

Vsi

Kirklareli Genclik
Trayana

Trayana
Kirklareli Genclik
Trayana

Orenda
Aquazard

Trayana
Galata-Varna
Kirklareli Genclik
Phoenix
Chernomorets
Balti

Avgusta

Asteri

St.George
Trayana

Kirklareli Genclik
Julian Rusev

Nereya

Bolyari 2009

Sprint Sofia

Beroe

Trayana

Kirklareli Genclik
Beroe

Zapochni Da Pluvash

Briz

Elit

Orenda
Dorostol
Trayana
Kamengrad
Torpedo

Etar2
Dobrudzha2021
Nereya

1:30.55
1:29.60
1:27.88
1:27.30
1:26.54
1:27.00
1:27.70
1:28.37
1:30.00
1:31.00

1:25.97
1:25.00
1:24.12
1:23.00
1:22.17
1:23.00
1:23.10
1:24.70
1:25.00
1:26.37

1:21.10
1:20.95
1:20.51
1:20.39
1:20.00
1:20.29
1:20.40
1:20.75
1:20.97
1:22.00

1:19.87
1:19.31
1:18.81
1:18.30
1:18.00
1:18.25
1:18.50
1:19.00
1:19.64
1:19.96
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 20
0 Stefaniya STEFANOVA 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:17.94
1 Anna-Maria GURKOVA 12 Nereya 1:17.78
2 Valentina IVANOVA 12 Albatros 1:17.39
3 Deya MILEVA 12 Delfin Varna 1:17.17
4 Evelina ANGELOVA 12 Sprint Sofia 1:17.00
5 Dilgna ILIEVA 10 Olimp 1:17.00
6 Rumyana PETROVA 13  Orenda 1:17.24
7 Galena RAKOVA 12 Trayana 1:17.60
8 Mila GEORGIEVA 13 Sprint 1:17.81
9 Rada MIHAYLOVA 13  Galata-Varna 1:18.00
Heat 10 of 20
0 Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:16.76
1 Nicoleta DOROFTEI 12 Balti 1:16.50
2 Karina CHUBRIKOVA 14  Sprint Sofia 1:16.00
3 Rosina RAICHEVA 11 Trayana 1:15.60
4 Aya MONEVA 14 Briz 1:14.80
5 Yana BORISOVA 15 LeventSC 1:15.20
6 Gabriela PETROVA 12 Nsa 1:15.73
7 Anna KOZOVSKA 10 Olimp 1:16.26
8 Sofiya KAMENOVA 12 Orenda 1:16.63
9 Gulru KENAR 10 Kirklareli Genclik 1:16.76
Heat 11 of 20
0 Preslava YANKOVA 15 Orenda 1:14.00
1 Detelina KANEVA 11 Trayana 1:13.50
2 Teodora BORISOVA 14 lIris 1:13.28
3 Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Orenda 1:13.05
4 1zel MANAV 12 Galata-Varna 1:13.00
5 Alexandra KRASTEVA 13  Aquazard 1:13.00
6 Mariya ATANASOVA 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:13.14
7 Marina GETOVA 12 Nsa 1:13.42
8 Cristina CEGUREANU 12  Balti 1:13.50
9 Hristova HRISTYANA 14  Dorostol 1:14.40
Heat 12 of 20
0 Ivanna KIROVA 12 Asteri 1:12.40
1 Svetoslava SASHEVA 12 Etar2 1:12.00
2 Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:11.74
3 Ivalina PETROVA 17  Delfin Varna 1:10.65
4 Nikol NIKOLOVA 13  Trayana 1:10.44
5 Viktoriya ILIEVA 12 Vsi 1:10.50
6 Melani IVANOVA 17  Sprint Sofia 1:11.00
7 Andreya ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 1:11.95
8 Diana NENOVA 12 Asteri 1:12.00
9 Nikol NEDELCHEVA 12 Asteri 1:12.41
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 20
0 Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:10.23
1 Kristiyana YANCHEVA 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:10.00
2 Kalina SMILKOVA 13 Phoenix 1:10.00
3 Sofia GEORGIEVA 12  Bolyari 2009 1:10.00
4 Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 1:09.75
5 Yana PETKOVA 14  Viking 2008 1:09.89
6 Mariela PASKALEVA 12 Olimpia 1:10.00
7 Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14  Cherno More 1:10.00
8 Magi DIMOVA 17  Bolyari 2009 1:10.19
9 Jekowa JAKLINA 13 Dorostol 1:10.40
Heat 14 of 20
0 Viktoria DIMITROVA 14 Nsa 1:09.59
1 Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 1:09.33
2 Lidiya DIMITROVA 14  Cherno More 1:09.00
3 Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 1:08.42
4 Margarita ISAEVA 12 Mec 1:08.00
5 Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 1:08.29
6 Kalina DIMITROVA 14  Beroe 1:08.87
7 Rositca NIKOLOVA 14  Dorostol 1:09.20
8 Eva STOITSEVA 10 Kamengrad 1:09.45
9 Siana DRAGIEVA 14 Elit 1:09.69
Heat 15 of 20
0 Ecem KUCUK 12 Kirklareli Genclik 1:07.99
1 Viktoriya POPOVA 14  Lokomotiv 1:07.52
2 Izem KURBUN 13  Kirklareli Genclik 1:06.65
3 Siana KOYCHEVA 16 Briz 1:06.45
4 Ralitza ILIEVA 16  Sprint 1:05.55
5 Nikol CHOLAKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 1:06.00
6 Marchela TOTEVA 12 Trayana 1:06.60
7 Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 18 Cherno More 1:07.00
8 Ralitsa TINOVA 12 Nereya 1:07.85
9 Liliya KRINDOVA 16 Etar2 1:08.00
Heat 16 of 20
0 Ecaterina STETIUC 16 Balti 1:05.50
1 Aleksandra IVANOVA 11  Trayana 1:05.00
2 Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15  Sprint Sofia 1:05.00
3 Derin TUFEKCI 15 Kirklareli Genclik 1:04.76
4 Andrea GEORGIEVA 13 Vsi 1:04.60
5 Antoaneta STOICHEVA 13 Trayana 1:04.60
6 Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 1:04.95
7 Lora DICHEVA 14  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:05.00
8 Klimentina MIHOVA 16 Trayana 1:05.30
9 Anna POSTORONCO 14 Balti 1:05.50
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10th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 11. - 13.10.2024

Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 20

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

llaria GHILAS

Eva HRISTOVA

Gabriela FIKOVSKA
Maria ANGELOVA
Monika RADKOVA
Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Milena KALUDOVA
Jasmin GRAUR

Nikol PANDOVA

Sofia FLORINTA

Heat 18 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Lora TINCHEVA

Martina ANGELOVA
Iva-Mariya MITEVA
Desislava IVANOVA
Mirela MIREVA

Rumena TERZIEVA
Daria TULUM

Tsvetelina STOYANOVA
Mariya PETRAKIEVA
Boryana KRASTEVA

Heat 19 of 20

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Evghenia DEINECO

Xenia ROGOVEI

Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Antonia NACHEVA

Daria NOVICOVA

Melek Ecrin BELEN

Uliana CREVENCIUC
Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA
Dariana MONEVA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA

Heat 20 of 20

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Eliza KRALEVA

Mariyana SHALAMANOVA
Bozhidara RASHEVA
Boyana KIRCHEVA
Simona IVANOVA

Tiana TEMELKOVA

Dima NEDELCHEVA
Nikoleta ILIEVA

Eva HRISTOVA

Alexia SAVINOVA

14
14
16
16
18
17
16
16
15
13

15
18
14
15
18
20
16
14
16
17

15
15
13
15
18
14
14
16
17
16

16
17
17
26
15
18
18
17
18
19

Balti

Lokomotiv
Aquazard
Nereya

Olimpia
Dobrudzha2021
Sprint Sofia
Balti

Olimpia

Dgets

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Aquazard
Lokomotiv
Cherno More
G.D.S
Tiraspol
Galata-Varna
Cherno More
Ballistic

Tiraspol

Dgets

Vsi

Bolyari 2009
Dgets

Kirklareli Genclik
Balti

Dgets

Briz

Sprint Sofia

Cherno More
St.George

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Cherno More

Olimp

Sprint

Orenda

Asteri

Asteri

Mec

1:04.30
1:04.03
1:03.80
1:03.66
1:03.31
1:03.49
1:03.70
1:04.00
1:04.18
1:04.36

1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:02.97
1:02.00
1:02.53
1:02.99
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.29

1:01.48
1:01.10
1:00.50
1:00.41
1:00.00
1:00.10
1:00.50
1:00.50
1:01.16
1:01.90

59.70
59.50
59.00
57.00
56.80
56.85
58.93
59.16
59.60
1:00.00
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